HANES & ASSOCIATES MANUFACTURING PRICE AND ORDER SHEET
Office phone 651.687.9725 EMAIL TO doughanes@feltlok.com
COMPLETE BELOW
Name:
Store Number:
Address:
Phone:
Comments:
NOTE: Nail-on Feltlok assemblies will require a Nail-on component in addition to the round FeltLok Sets for the initial
installation. Recommended Assembly Sizing: Assemble either Item 6, 7, 8 or 29 FeltLok Sets to Item 60, 1'4” Nail-on,
discounted. Assemble either Item 35, 36 or 50 FeltLok Sets to Item 61, 1 3" Nail-on, discounted

SHIP TO: SUBMIT EMAIL

Description Size/Shape Number Pa.c kage Quantity/
of packages Price
SETS: 1. 1%"Square 0 100 at $95.00
Includes the Velcro® hook with adhesive and the 2. 1 %"Square 0 250 at $210.00
TM
FeltLok™ pad. 3. 1%"Square 0 500 at $345.00
4. 1'%" Square 0 100 at $95.00
5. 1%" Square 0 500 at $345.00
6. 1Y%" Round 0 100 at $95.00
7. 1 %n Round 0 250 at $210.00
8. 1%" Round 0 500 at $345.00
9. 1%" Round 0 100 at $95.00
10. 1 %" Round 0 500 at $345.00
REPLACEMENT PADS: 11. 1 %"Square 0 100 at $70.00
Feltlok replacement pad only, no Velcro hook with 12. 1 %"Square 0 250 at $155.00
adhesive 13. 1%"Square 0 500 at $245.00
14. 1%" Square 0 100 at $70.00
15. 1%" Square 0 500 at $245.00
16. 1 %" Round 0 100 at $70.00
17. 1 %n Round 0 250 at $155.00
18. 1 %vv Round 0 500 at $245.00
19. 1%" Round 0 100 at $70.00
20. 1%" Round 0 500 at $245.00
COMBO PAKS: 21. 1 %" Square 0 50/50 at $84.00
Includes 50 “Sets” plus 50 “Replacement Pads”. 22. 1Y%" Square 0 50/50 at $84.00
23. 1 %" Round 0 50/50 at $84.00
24. 1 %" Round 0 50/50 at $84.00
CUSTOM PAKS of 500 or more:
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets + 25. 1 %" Sq Sets 0 100 at $69.00
Replacement pads of same size/shape 26. 1 %" Sq Rep Pads 0 100 at $49.00
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets + 27. 1%" Sq Sets 0 100 at $69.00
Replacement pads of same size/shape 28. 1 %" Sq Rep Pads 0 100 at $49.00
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets + 29. 1 %" Round Sets 0 100 at $69.00
Replacement pads of same size/shape 30. 1 %" Rd Rep Pads 100 at $49.00
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HANES & ASSOCIATES MANUFACTURING PRICE AND ORDER SHEET

Office Phone 651.687.9725 EMAIL TO doughanes@feltlok.com

Description

Select total of S or more packages of Sets +
Replacement pads of same size/shape

SETS:

Includes the Velcro® hook with adhesive and the

FeltLok™ pad.

REPLACEMENT PADS:

Includes the FeltLok™ pad only, no Velcro hook

with adhesive

COMBO PAKS:

Includes 50 “Sets” plus 50 “Replacement Pads”.

CUSTOM PAKS of 500 or more:

Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets +
Replacement pads of same size/shape

Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets +
Replacement pads of same size/shape

Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets +
Replacement pads of same size/shape

NAIL-ONS:
Steel nail-on cushioned floor protectors

Steel nail-on cushioned floor protectors

Natural nylon cushioned nail-on floor
protectors
Natural nylon cushioned nail-on floor
protectors
Natural nylon cushioned nail-on floor
protectors

Size/Shape

31. 1 %" Round Sets

32. 1%" Rd Rep Pads

33.
34.

3s.
36.

37.
38.

39.
40.

41.
42.

43.
44.

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
5S.
56.

57.

58.
59.

7" Round
7" Round

1” Round
1" Round

1” Square
1" Square

7" Round
7" Round

1” Round
1" Round

1” Square
1" Square

7" Round

1" Round

1" Square

7" Round Sets
7' Rd Rep Pads

1" Round Sets
1” Rd Rep Pads

1" Square Sets
1” Sq Rep Pads
1.07" Round
1" Round
1%" Round
7" Round

%" Round
%" Round

o O

oo oo ©o o O

o

Number
of packages

O o o

o O

Package Quantity/
Price

100 at $69.00
100 at $49.00

100 at $77.00
500 at $270.00

100 at $77.00
500 at $270.00

100 at $77.00
500 at $270.00

100 at $59.00
500 at $205.00

100 at $59.00
500 at $205.00

100 at $59.00
500 at $205.00

50/50 at $70.00

50/50 at $70.00

50/50 at $70.00

100 at $54.00
100 at $41.00

100 at $54.00
100 at $41.00

100 at $54.00

100 at $41.00

100 at $65.00
100 at $80.00
100 at $75.00
100 at $65.00

100 at $65.00
500 at $275.00
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HANES & ASSOCIATES MANUFACTURING PRICE AND ORDER SHEET

Office phone 651.687.9725 EMAIL TO doughanes@feltlok.com

Description

Steel nail-on cushioned floor protectors for
FeltLok assembly-discounted

Natural nylon cushioned nail-on floor
Protectors for FeltLok assembly-discounted

THREAD-ONS FOR TABLES:
Natural Nylon-Black Steel Shell

1 %4” base-%4"x20x1” stem

Natural Nylon-Black Steel Shell
1 %” base-%4"x20x"2” stem

Natural Nylon-Black Steel Shell
1 %4” base-%4"x20x"2” stem with/1 4" FeltLok set

Natural Nylon-Black Steel Shell
1 %" base-”x20x1” stem with/1 4" FeltLok Set

1 %> FeltLok Set

1% FeltLok Replacement Pads

Size/Shape
60. 1%" Round

61. 1%" Round

62. 13%" Round

63. 13%" Round

64. 1%" to1%" Round
Assembly

65. 1%" to1'%" Round
Assembly

66. 1 %" Round

67. 1%" Round

Quantity

Price/Minimum
Quantity

100 at $55.00
Minimum of 100

100 at $50.00
Minimum of 100

50 at $80.00
Minimum of 50

50 at $80.00
Minimum of 50

50 at $130.00
Minimum of 50

50 at $130.00
Minimum of 50

50 at $65.00
Minimum of 50

50 at $55.00
Minimum of 50
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