HANES & ASSOCIATES MANUFACTURING PRICE AND ORDER SHEET

Office phone 651.687.9725 EMAIL TO doughanes@feltlok.com COMPLETE BELOW

Name:

Store Number:

SHIP TO: Address:

Phone: Comments:

NOTE: Nail-on Feltlok assemblies will require a Nail-on component in addition to the round FeltLok Sets for the initial installation. Recommended Assembly Sizing: Assemble either Item 6, 7, 8 or 29 FeltLok Sets to Item 60, 1½" Nail-on, discounted. Assemble either Item 35, 36 or 50 FeltLok Sets to Item 61, 1½" Nail-on, discounted

Description	Size/Shape	Number of packages	Package Quantity/ Price
SETS: Includes the Velcro® hook with adhesive and the FeltLok TM pad.	 1 ½8"Square 1 ½8"Square 1 ½8"Square 	1 9	100 at \$95.00 250 at \$210.00 500 at \$345.00
	 4. 1 ¼" Square 5. 1 ¼" Square 		100 at \$95.00 500 at \$345.00
	6. 1 1/8" Round 7. 1 1/8" Round 8. 1 1/8" Round		100 at \$95.00 250 at \$210.00 500 at \$345.00
	9. 1 1/4" Round 10. 1 1/4" Round		100 at \$95.00 500 at \$345.00
REPLACEMENT PADS: Feltlok replacement pad only, no Velcro hook with adhesive	11. 1 ½"Square 12. 1 ½"Square 13. 1 ½"Square		100 at \$70.00 250 at \$155.00 500 at \$245.00
	14. 1 ¼" Square 15. 1 ¼" Square		100 at \$70.00 500 at \$245.00
	16. 1 1/8" Round 17. 1 1/8" Round 18. 1 1/8" Round		100 at \$70.00 250 at \$155.00 500 at \$245.00
	19. 1 1/4" Round 20. 1 1/4" Round		100 at \$70.00 500 at \$245.00
COMBO PAKS: Includes 50 "Sets" plus 50 "Replacement Pads".	21. 1 ½" Square 22. 1 ¼" Square 23. 1 ½" Round 24. 1 ¼" Round		50/50 at \$84.00 50/50 at \$84.00 50/50 at \$84.00 50/50 at \$84.00
CUSTOM PAKS of 500 or more:			
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets + Replacement pads of same size/shape	25. 1 1/8" Sq Sets 26. 1 1/8" Sq Rep Pads		100 at \$69.00 100 at \$49.00
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets + Replacement pads of same size/shape	27. 1 ¼" Sq Sets 28. 1 ¼" Sq Rep Pads		100 at \$69.00 100 at \$49.00
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets + Replacement pads of same size/shape	29. 1 1/8" Round Sets 30. 1 1/8" Rd Rep Pads		100 at \$69.00 100 at \$49.00

HANES & ASSOCIATES MANUFACTURING PRICE AND ORDER SHEET Office Phone 651.687.9725 EMAIL TO doughanes@feltlok.com

Description	Size/Shape	Number of packages	Package Quantity/ Price
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets +	31. 1 1/4" Round Sets		100 at \$69.00
Replacement pads of same size/shape	32. 1 1/4" Rd Rep Pads		100 at \$49.00
SETS: Includes the Velcro® hook with adhesive and the FeltLok™ pad.	33. ¾" Round 34. ¾" Round		100 at \$77.00 500 at \$270.00
	35. 1" Round 36. 1" Round		100 at \$77.00 500 at \$270.00
	37. 1" Square 38. 1" Square		100 at \$77.00 500 at \$270.00
REPLACEMENT PADS:	39. 1/8" Round		100 at \$59.00
Includes the FeltLok TM pad only, no Velcro hook with adhesive	40. 78" Round		500 at \$205.00
	41. 1" Round		100 at \$59.00
	42. 1" Round		500 at \$205.00
	43. 1" Square		100 at \$59.00
	44. 1" Square		500 at \$205.00
COMBO PAKS: Includes 50 "Sets" plus 50 "Replacement Pads".	45. 7/8" Round		50/50 at \$70.00
	46. 1" Round		50/50 at \$70.00
	47. 1" Square		50/50 at \$70.00
CUSTOM PAKS of 500 or more:			
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets +	48. %" Round Sets		100 at \$54.00
Replacement pads of same size/shape	49. 78" Rd Rep Pads		100 at \$41.00
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets +	50. 1" Round Sets		100 at \$54.00
Replacement pads of same size/shape	51. 1" Rd Rep Pads		100 at \$41.00
Select total of 5 or more packages of Sets +	52. 1" Square Sets		100 at \$54.00
Replacement pads of same size/shape	53. 1" Sq Rep Pads		100 at \$41.00
NAIL-ONS:	- 4 4 0		100
Steel nail-on cushioned floor protectors	54. 1.07" Round		100 at \$65.00
Steel nail-on cushioned floor protectors	55. 11/4" Round		100 at \$80.00
Natural nylon cushioned nail-on floor protectors	56. 11/8" Round		100 at \$75.00
Natural nylon cushioned nail-on floor protectors	57. 7/8" Round		100 at \$65.00
Natural nylon cushioned nail-on floor protectors	58. 3/4" Round 59. 3/4" Round		100 at \$65.00 500 at \$275.00
protectors	5). /4 Round		300 at \$473.00

HANES & ASSOCIATES MANUFACTURING PRICE AND ORDER SHEET Office phone 651.687.9725 EMAIL TO doughanes@feltlok.com

Description	Size/Shape	Quantity	Price/Minimum Quantity
Steel nail-on cushioned floor protectors for FeltLok assembly-discounted	60. 1 ¹ / ₄ " Round		100 at \$55.00 Minimum of 100
Natural nylon cushioned nail-on floor Protectors for FeltLok assembly-discounted	61. 11/8" Round		100 at \$50.00 Minimum of 100
THREAD-ONS FOR TABLES: Natural Nylon-Black Steel Shell 1 3/4" base-1/4"x20x1" stem	62. 1 3/4" Round		50 at \$80.00 Minimum of 50
Natural Nylon-Black Steel Shell 1 3/4" base-1/4"x20x1/2" stem	63. 1 3/4" Round		50 at \$80.00 Minimum of 50
Natural Nylon-Black Steel Shell 1 3/4" base-1/4"x20x1/2" stem with/1 1/2" FeltLok set	64. 1 3/4" to 1 1/2" Round Assembly		50 at \$130.00 Minimum of 50
Natural Nylon-Black Steel Shell 1 3/4" base-1/4"x20x1" stem with/1 1/2" FeltLok Set	65. 1 3/4" to 1 1/2" Round Assembly		50 at \$130.00 Minimum of 50
1 ½" FeltLok Set	66. 1 ½" Round		50 at \$65.00 Minimum of 50
1 1/2" FeltLok Replacement Pads	67. 1 ½" Round		50 at \$55.00 Minimum of 50